TIME

16:08
16:25
16:31
17:33
20:01
20:49
27:13

OVERALL BIB
1411/4
2 409/4
3 413/4
4 421/4
5 425/4
6 427/4
7 415/4

FIRST NAME
Colin Johnson
Edward Brandt
Colin Borgen
Josh Carpenter
Tyler Frey
Sawyer Bruch
Maddux Davis

LAST NAME
Henry Simmons
Milo Powers-Tiffin
Tommy Sheets
Parker Anderson
Elias Newson
Jacob Chilson
Jackson Warner

TEAM NAME

St Paul Como

St Paul Central

St Paul Highland Park
Parnassus/Spectrum

ScottWest

Westonka

Holy Family Catholic

Points GENDER
159 M
156 M
153 M
150 M
147 M
144 M
141 M



