

TIME	OVERALL	BIB	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	TEAM NAME	Points	GENDER
16:08	1	411/4	Colin Johnson	Henry Simmons	St Paul Como	159	M
16:25	2	409/4	Edward Brandt	Milo Powers-Tiffin	St Paul Central	156	M
16:31	3	413/4	Colin Borgen	Tommy Sheets	St Paul Highland Park	153	M
17:33	4	421/4	Josh Carpenter	Parker Anderson	Parnassus/Spectrum	150	M
20:01	5	425/4	Tyler Frey	Elias Newson	ScottWest	147	M
20:49	6	427/4	Sawyer Bruch	Jacob Chilson	Westonka	144	M
27:13	7	415/4	Maddux Davis	Jackson Warner	Holy Family Catholic	141	M